SOUTH SUTTER COUNTY SCHOOLS
SPORTS SCHEDULE

2016-2017 Football/Volleyball

Marcum @ Browns 3:15pm
PG @ Browns 3:15pm

Thursday, September 22
Thursday, September 29

Thursday, October 6 Pleasant Grove @ Marcum 3:15pm
Thursday, October 13 Browns @ Marcum 3:15pm
Thursday, October 20 Marcum @ PG 3:15pm
Thursday, October 27 Browns @ PG 3:15pm
Tourney ENHS TBD
BASKETBALL
Thursday, Jan 18 Marcum @ Browns 3:15pm
Thursday, Jan 25 PG @ Browns 3:15pm
Thursday, Feb 2 Pleasant Grove @ Marcum 3:15pm
Thursday, Feb 9 Browns @ Marcum 3:15pm
Thursday, Feb 16 Marcum @ PG 3:15pm
Thursday, Feb 23 Browns @ PG 3:15pm
Tourney ENHS Invitational Tournament TBD
SOFTBALL

Thursday, March 9 Marcum @ Browns 3:15pm
Thursday, March 16 PG @ Browns 3:15pm
Thursday, March 23 Pleasant Grove @ Marcum 3:15pm
Thursday, March 30 Browns @ Marcum 3:15pm
Thursday, April 6 Marcum @ PG 3:15pm
Thursday, April 20 Browns @ PG 3:15pm
Tourney South Sutter TBD
Friday, May 12 Browns Track Meet 9:00




